Monitorler

21

24

21

22

24

21

31

31

43

42

55

27

Uriin
.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

126,00
usb

156,45
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

324,45
usb

362,25
usb

441,00
usb

924,00
usb

6.825,00
TL



% 27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

24 DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

34 DELL U3423WE LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Samsung

Hikvision

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Dell

0

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

231,00
usb

9.397,50
TL

252,00
usb

16.747,50
TL

16.747,50
TL

628,95
usb

691,95
usb

966,00
usb



